Address： H020 3/F PHASE 2 KWAI SHING IND BLDG 42-46 TAI LIN PAI RD KWAI CHUNG HONG KONG

SHIPPER: USA BERRY HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED

Address： 11 Morgan Irvine, CA 92618, United States

From： LA to YIWU

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY (bottle) UNIT PRICE (US$) AMOUNT  (US$)

1 SOIOIC ACTIVITED B12 20264 US$3.48 US$70,518.72

TOTAL 20264 US$70,518.72

US DOLLARS SEVENTY THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN AND CENTS SEVENTY TWO ONLY

USA BERRY HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED